
* DENDERBOND-DE VRIJHEID   * NOYON             29-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0307 * 
* NINOVE-OPHASSELT         * 222 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00         INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   KRA       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  30 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * klachten tot :31-05-22 0468/19.13.53

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  KRA     TOT  PL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 18  1  152553 BE4172185-20 09.19200 1395.3018 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           1

  2 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  1  154658 BE4036876-19 09.22030 1380.2588 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 18 13       2 BE4087757-21 09.20550 1375.3839 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 18 15       3 BE4087759-21 09.21030 1373.7326 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  4       2 BE4007266-20 09.22440 1371.8924 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   2 12  9  154681 BE4089021-21 09.22560 1369.6665 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   2 12  3       2 BE4218365-20 09.23070 1367.4466 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 18  2       4 BE4160274-17 09.21380 1366.5542 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13 11       3 BE4082840-21 09.23130 1366.0356 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2 10  1  151175 BE4157947-19 09.20410 1365.8335 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  8  151728 BE4091356-21 09.21380 1359.1639 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 20  1  165863 BE2090122-20 09.32150 1356.7526 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2 10  4       2 BE4086735-21 09.21300 1355.8296 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 16 14  152031 BE4084303-21 09.22130 1354.7988 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 18  7       5 BE4008328-20 09.22390 1354.2210 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 18  6       6 BE4057585-16 09.22420 1353.6202 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  2       2 BE4001226-20 09.22080 1353.1034 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  9       3 BE4091339-21 09.22110 1352.5004 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  7       4 BE4091315-21 09.22130 1352.0986 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  4       5 BE4031641-19 09.22140 1351.8978 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  7       4 BE4036863-19 09.24280 1351.1182 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  6       5 BE4007263-20 09.24290 1350.9215 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 16  7       2 BE4031544-19 09.22340 1350.5863 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 16  3       3 BE4001933-20 09.22390 1349.5872 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 16 13       4 BE4211807-21 09.22420 1348.9885 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 18  3       7 BE4030427-19 09.23200 1346.0559 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2 10  2       3 BE4086728-21 09.22290 1343.9769 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 16 10       5 BE4084342-21 09.23210 1341.2528 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 16 11       6 BE4084308-21 09.23230 1340.8584 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 18  8       8 BE4060511-18 09.23590 1338.3799 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2 10 10       4 BE4086717-21 09.23100 1335.8616 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  9       6 BE4089494-21 09.25480 1335.5613 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 18  9       9 BE4160232-17 09.24160 1335.0613 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  1       6 BE4046426-17 09.23390 1335.0462 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 18 10      10 BE4060539-18 09.24330 1331.7591 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  4  157342 BE4023188-21 09.28090 1331.7139 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 V DAMME LAUR-GEERT  ERWETEGE   2  5  1  153173 BE4001706-20 09.25060 1330.7819 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 V D ABEELE MARC&RIT S.M.LIER   2  3  3  152179 BE4085223-21 09.24260 1329.8485 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          38



* DENDERBOND-DE VRIJHEID   * NOYON             29-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0307 * 
* NINOVE-OPHASSELT         * 222 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  KRA     TOT  PL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  3       7 BE4046403-17 09.24060 1329.7809 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          39

 40 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 20  4       2 BE2055649-19 09.34510 1328.4982 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          40

 41 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 16  5       7 BE4065596-18 09.24310 1327.5884 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          41

 42 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  3       7 BE4007277-20 09.26340 1326.7772 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          42

 43 BEERENS-DUGGAN      BALEGEM    2 20  1  159868 BE4091953-21 09.30300 1326.7054 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 20  5       3 BE2055604-19 09.35100 1325.1372 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 16  6       8 BE4065533-18 09.24500 1323.9274 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 16  1       9 BE4065588-18 09.24550 1322.9674 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2 10  9       5 BE4086723-21 09.24230 1321.6523 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          47

 48 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 20  7       4 BE2055613-19 09.35350 1320.7405 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2 10  3       6 BE4086736-21 09.24320 1319.9214 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          49

 50 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 18 14      11 BE4087796-21 09.25350 1319.8529 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          50

 51 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2 10  7       7 BE4086712-21 09.24340 1319.5374 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          51

 52 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 16  8      10 BE4065536-18 09.25210 1317.9974 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          52

 53 DE DECKER PAUL      STEENHUI   2  5  1  153867 BE4006606-20 09.26560 1315.8523 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 20 12       5 BE2091055-20 09.36050 1315.5030 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          54

 55 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2 10  5       8 BE4086731-21 09.25030 1313.9939 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 56 VERBANCK LUCIEN     VELZEKE    2  3  3  157349 BE4105702-21 09.29480 1313.4307 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          56

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND-DE VRIJHEID   * NOYON             29-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0307 * 
* NINOVE-OPHASSELT         * 91 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00         INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   KRA       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  24 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * klachten tot :31-05-22 0468/19.13.53

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  KRA     TOT  PL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 10  1  152553 BE4172185-20 09.19200 1395.3018 1000   1.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.00   1

  2 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2  8  1  154658 BE4036876-19 09.22030 1380.2588 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2  8  4       2 BE4007266-20 09.22440 1371.8924 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   2  4  3  154681 BE4218365-20 09.23070 1367.4466 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 10  2       2 BE4160274-17 09.21380 1366.5542 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2  1  1  151175 BE4157947-19 09.20410 1365.8335 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 13  1  165863 BE2090122-20 09.32150 1356.7526 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 10  7       3 BE4008328-20 09.22390 1354.2210 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 10  6       4 BE4057585-16 09.22420 1353.6202 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  2  151728 BE4001226-20 09.22080 1353.1034 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  4       2 BE4031641-19 09.22140 1351.8978 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2  8  7       3 BE4036863-19 09.24280 1351.1182 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2  8  6       4 BE4007263-20 09.24290 1350.9215 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  8  7  152031 BE4031544-19 09.22340 1350.5863 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  8  3       2 BE4001933-20 09.22390 1349.5872 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 10  3       5 BE4030427-19 09.23200 1346.0559 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 10  8       6 BE4060511-18 09.23590 1338.3799 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 10  9       7 BE4160232-17 09.24160 1335.0613 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  1       3 BE4046426-17 09.23390 1335.0462 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 10 10       8 BE4060539-18 09.24330 1331.7591 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 V DAMME LAUR-GEERT  ERWETEGE   2  2  1  153173 BE4001706-20 09.25060 1330.7819 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  3       4 BE4046403-17 09.24060 1329.7809 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 13  4       2 BE2055649-19 09.34510 1328.4982 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          23

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND-DE VRIJHEID   * NOYON             29-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0307 * 
* NINOVE-OPHASSELT         * 131 Jaarse                 * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00         INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   KRA       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2      12     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  30 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * klachten tot :31-05-22 0468/19.13.53

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  KRA     TOT  PL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2  8  3  152553 BE4087757-21 09.20550 1375.3839 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           1

  2 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2  8  5       2 BE4087759-21 09.21030 1373.7326 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   2  8  5  154681 BE4089021-21 09.22560 1369.6665 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2  5  3  154658 BE4082840-21 09.23130 1366.0356 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  3  151728 BE4091356-21 09.21380 1359.1639 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2  9  3  151175 BE4086735-21 09.21300 1355.8296 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  8  6  152031 BE4084303-21 09.22130 1354.7988 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  4       2 BE4091339-21 09.22110 1352.5004 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  2       3 BE4091315-21 09.22130 1352.0986 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  8  5       2 BE4211807-21 09.22420 1348.9885 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2  9  1       2 BE4086728-21 09.22290 1343.9769 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  8  2       3 BE4084342-21 09.23210 1341.2528 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  8  3       4 BE4084308-21 09.23230 1340.8584 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2  9  9       3 BE4086717-21 09.23100 1335.8616 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2  5  1       2 BE4089494-21 09.25480 1335.5613 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  6  2  157342 BE4023188-21 09.28090 1331.7139 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 V D ABEELE MARC&RIT S.M.LIER   2  1  1  152179 BE4085223-21 09.24260 1329.8485 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 BEERENS-DUGGAN      BALEGEM    2 12  1  159868 BE4091953-21 09.30300 1326.7054 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2  9  8       4 BE4086723-21 09.24230 1321.6523 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2  9  2       5 BE4086736-21 09.24320 1319.9214 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2  8  4       3 BE4087796-21 09.25350 1319.8529 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2  9  6       6 BE4086712-21 09.24340 1319.5374 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 NACHTEGAEL GEERT    S.M.OUDE   2  9  4       7 BE4086731-21 09.25030 1313.9939 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 VERBANCK LUCIEN     VELZEKE    2  3  3  157349 BE4105702-21 09.29480 1313.4307 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  5  5  166349 BE2039083-21 09.36510 1311.3835 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  1       4 BE4091353-21 09.25430 1311.2027 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  5  3       2 BE2037252-21 09.37030 1309.3192 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 VERBANCK LUCIEN     VELZEKE    2  3  1       2 BE4105771-21 09.30360 1304.7181 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  8  7       5 BE4084358-21 09.26410 1302.9367 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 V DAMME LAUR-GEERT  ERWETEGE   2  3  3  153173 004089527-21 09.27360 1302.4915 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 BEERENS-DUGGAN      BALEGEM    2 12  3       2 BE4219003-21 09.32450 1302.3870 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  5  1       3 BE2037269-21 09.37470 1301.8051 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 DE TROYER-BAEYENS   S.M.LIER   2  1  1  150101 BE4090961-21 09.25530 1295.2769 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          33

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIEZEN 0.25 3.00 / 

LAPAGE NOEL 0.50 / SEGHERS PAUL&BART 0.50 / VANDERBRACHT JAN 0.50 / COPPENS FREDDY-SEGERS PETRA 1.50 / 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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